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Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
2 Race Cup / Turismo N 09/10/2020 10:45.
Qualify (20:00 Time)

.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) MARCIO
(30) JOAO RICARDO HARMEL 1 11:03:24.038
1 - 11:03:38.133 2 2:44.976 +10.170 11:06:09.014
2 13:44.666  +11:20.788 11:17:22.799 3 2:43.559 +8.753 11:08:52.573
3 2:25.073 +1.195 11:19:47.872 4 2:42.964 +8.158 11:11:35.537
4 2:23.878 - 11:22:11.750 5 2:39.315 +4.509 11:14:14.852
6 2:34.806 | - 11:16:49.658
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 7 2:35.325 +0.519 11:19:24.983
1 - 11:03:54.815 8 2:53.899 +19.093 11:22:18.882
2 2:31.565 +4.682 11:06:26.380
3 2:30.679 +3.796 11:08:57.059 (1) BINHO
4 2:26.883 - 11:11:23.942 1 11:03:22.885
2 2:40.417 +5.603 11:06:03.302
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 3 2:50.302 +15.488 11:08:53.604
1 11-03-34.828 4 2:43.352 +8.538 11:11:36.956
2 2:33.179 +3.024 11:06:08.007 5 2:38.517 +3.703 11:14:15.473
3 2:30.155 - 11:08:38.162 6 2:34.814 | - 11:16:50.287
7 2:53.668 +18.854 11:19:43.955
(2) RODRIGO 8 2:35.495 +0.681 11:22:19.450
1 11:03:14.924
2 2:34.511 +3.454 11:05:49.435 (5) ROGERIO
3 2:32.742 +1.685 11:08:22.177 1 11:03:25.284
4 2:32.951 +1.894 11:10:55.128 2 3:24.765 +44.001 11:06:50.049
5 2:32.698 +1.641 11:13:27.826 3 3:04.804 +24.040 11:09:54.853
6 2:31.057 - 11:15:58.883 4 2:43.937 +3.173 11:12:38.790
7 2:31.948 +0.891 11:18:30.831 5 2:46.096 +5.332 11:15:24.886
8 2:49.501 +18.444 11:21:20.332 6 2:42.149 +1.385 11:18:07.035
7 2:40.764 | - 11:20:47.799
(7) GIM
1 11:03:17.081 (9) ORLANDO
2 2:35.405 +4.181 11:05:52.486 1 11:03:57.416
3 2:32.680 +1.456 11:08:25.166 2 2:54.371 +9.578 11:06:51.787
4 2:32.291 +1.067 11:10:57.457 3 2:52.948 +8.155 11:09:44.735
5 2:31.368 +0.144 11:13:28.825 4 2:52.290 +7.497 11:12:37.025
6 2:31.224 - 11:16:00.049 5 2:53.538 +8.745 11:15:30.563
7 2:31.525 +0.301 11:18:31.574 6 2:48.605 +3.812 11:18:19.168
8 2:32.165 +0.941 11:21:03.739 7 2:44.793 | - 11:21:03.961
(10) INDIO - MARCUS (3) RICARDO CONRADT
1 - 11:03:14.011 1 - 11:03:32.285
2 2:34.270 +2.796 11:05:48.281 2 2:51.933 +6.512 11:06:24.218
3 2:33.500 +2.026 11:08:21.781 3 2:49.793 +4.372 11:09:14.011
4 2:33.766 +2.2092 11:10:55.547 4 2:49.312 +3.891 11:12:03.323
5 2:31.761 +0.287 11:13:27.308 5 2:49.100 +3.679 11:14:52.423
6 2:31.474 - 11:15:58.782 6 2:46.478 +1.057 11:17:38.901
7 2:35.800 +4.326 11:18:34.582 7 2:45.421 - 11:20:24.322
8 2:44.538 +13.064 11:21:19.120
(4) RICARDO DE BARROS
1 11:03:40.416
2 2:41.818 +7.557 11:06:22.234
3 2:39.109 +4.848 11:09:01.343
4 2:36.092 +1.831 11:11:37.435
5 2:36.842 +2.581 11:14:14.277
6 2:34.520 +0.259 11:16:48.797
7 2:35.011 +0.750 11:19:23.808
8 2:34.261 - 11:21:58.069
(8) JOAO ALEX
1 - 11:03:07.040
2 2:38.791 +4.190 11:05:45.831
3 6:40.263 +4:05.662 11:12:26.094
4 2:38.511 +3.910 11:15:04.605
5 2:34.601 - 11:17:39.206
6 2:36.232 +1.631 11:20:15.438
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